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Session JV

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Alyssa Bellamy301
Half Moon Bay High

9.500 8.950 9.3009.750 37.500
1T 2 1 1 1

1

Jenise Spiteri610
Mercy High School

9.150 8.250 9.1009.000 35.500
8T 7T 3 5T 2

2

Michelle Wantuch108
Burlingame High

8.800 8.700 8.6008.800 34.900
19T 5 4 23T 3

3

Natalina Cosenza102
Burlingame High

9.450 8.200 9.1007.900 34.650
3 9T 12 5T 4

4

Allison Rubin208
Gunn High School

9.300 7.800 8.9008.600 34.600
4T 14T 5 12T 5

5

Julie Ju206
Gunn High School

9.300 8.300 8.7008.250 34.550
4T 6 6 20T 6

6

Sarah Farney104
Burlingame High

9.100 9.000 9.0007.300 34.400
10 1 15T 9T 7

7

Denise Chan501
Lowell High School

9.250 7.850 8.9008.150 34.150
6 13 7 12T 8

8

Jessica Noss513
Lowell High School

8.700 8.750 9.0007.600 34.050
24T 4 14 9T 9

9

Amelia Kraus106
Burlingame High

8.300 8.250 8.7008.000 33.250
33T 7T 8T 20T 10

10

Marianne Fessell801
West High School

9.050 7.300 8.8007.300 32.450
11T 18T 15T 17T 11

11

Jazmin Sioxson702
Tracy High School

8.600 6.250 9.2508.000 32.100
26T 26 8T 2 12T

12T

Samantha Hundley105
Burlingame High

8.700 7.250 8.8507.300 32.100
24T 20 15T 15T 12T

12T

Caroline Rogan608
Mercy High School

9.050 7.800 8.7506.400 32.000
11T 14T 28 19 14

14

Bridget True611
Mercy High School

9.000 7.450 8.8006.300 31.550
14T 16 29T 17T 15

15

Rita Chapot502
Lowell High School

9.000 6.000 8.9007.100 31.000
14T 27 19T 12T 16

16

Franziska Assmann101
Burlingame High

8.600 7.000 7.0006.800 29.400
26T 21T 23T 43T 17

17

Sara Zanolli703
Tracy High School

8.450 5.800 8.2006.800 29.250
31 28 23T 29T 18

18

Kyndra Godchaux701
Tracy High School

7.900 5.000 8.6006.600 28.100
39T 33 25T 23T 19

19

Jordan Katarzy401
Kimball High School

7.750 5.200 8.5006.500 27.950
41 32 27 25T 20

20

Scarlett Modeira107
Burlingame High

7.300 6.700 8.1005.300 27.400
44 25 36 31 21

21
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Minshan Lin510
Lowell High School

9.500 0.000 9.1008.000 26.600

1T 35T 8T 5T 22
22

Alyssa Piauwasdy514
Lowell High School

9.150 8.000 0.0009.100 26.250
8T 12 2 46T 23

23

Freyja Bone-Rundle302
Half Moon Bay High

8.300 5.650 7.1005.100 26.150
33T 29 37 42 24

24

Jessica Minasi304
Half Moon Bay High

8.300 4.700 7.5005.500 26.000
33T 34 35 35T 25

25

Kieran Hughes504
Lowell High School

9.000 7.300 8.8500.000 25.150
14T 18T 40T 15T 26

26

Elizabeth Browning308
Half Moon Bay High

7.900 5.400 6.5004.700 24.500
39T 31 39 45 27

27

Evin Yuksel613
Mercy High School

8.750 6.850 8.5000.000 24.100
23 24 40T 25T 28

28

Pallavi Battar202
Gunn High School

8.600 0.000 8.4006.300 23.300
26T 35T 29T 27T 29

29

Janette Perez-Rubio305
Half Moon Bay High

8.200 0.000 8.4006.200 22.800
37 35T 31 27T 30

30

Andrea Ho602
Mercy High School

9.050 0.000 7.3006.100 22.450
11T 35T 32 39 31

31

Sarina Ho603
Mercy High School

8.250 0.000 7.0006.900 22.150
36 35T 22 43T 32

32

Sooyoung Chung203
Gunn High School

8.100 0.000 8.0005.000 21.100
38 35T 38 32 33

33

Emily Murphy402
Kimball High School

7.600 5.550 7.4000.000 20.550
42 30 40T 37T 34

34

Kimberley Yu518
Lowell High School

9.200 0.000 9.2000.000 18.400
7 35T 40T 3T 35

35

Shannon Lehman507
Lowell High School

8.800 0.000 9.2000.000 18.000
19T 35T 40T 3T 36

36

Lauryn Seigel515
Lowell High School

8.500 0.000 8.7000.000 17.200
29T 35T 40T 20T 37

37

Jessica Kwong505
Lowell High School

0.000 8.050 9.0000.000 17.050
45T 11 40T 9T 38

38

Katerina Ermolin204
Gunn High School

8.800 0.000 8.2000.000 17.000
19T 35T 40T 29T 39

39

Maureen Rogan609
Mercy High School

9.000 0.000 7.8000.000 16.800
14T 35T 40T 33T 40

40

Camila Popovics606
Mercy High School

8.800 0.000 7.8000.000 16.600
19T 35T 40T 33T 41

41

Celia Liang509
Lowell High School

0.000 8.800 0.0007.300 16.100
45T 3 15T 46T 42

42
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Shelby Martin604
Mercy High School

8.500 0.000 7.4000.000 15.900
29T 35T 40T 37T 43

43

Andrea Fusaro601
Mercy High School

8.850 7.000 0.0000.000 15.850
18 21T 40T 46T 44

44

Noe Manley519
Lowell High School

8.400 7.400 0.0000.000 15.800
32 17 40T 46T 45

45

Annie Ye516
Lowell High School

0.000 8.200 0.0006.600 14.800
45T 9T 25T 46T 46

46

Judy Lei508
Lowell High School

0.000 6.900 0.0007.800 14.700
45T 23 13 46T 47

47

Katherine Zu210
Gunn High School

0.000 0.000 7.2007.100 14.300
45T 35T 19T 40T 48

48

Cammile Wood209
Gunn High School

7.500 0.000 0.0006.000 13.500
43 35T 33 46T 49

49

Regina Mayta605
Mercy High School

0.000 0.000 7.2005.900 13.100
45T 35T 34 40T 50

50

Stephanie Yee517
Lowell High School

0.000 0.000 9.0500.000 9.050
45T 35T 40T 8 51

51

Faina Margulis512
Lowell High School

0.000 0.000 0.0008.000 8.000
45T 35T 8T 46T 52

52

Matthis Pluska207
Gunn High School

__.___ 0.000 7.5000.000 7.500
45T 35T 40T 35T 53

53

Michelle Lee506
Lowell High School

0.000 0.000 0.0007.000 7.000
45T 35T 21 46T 54

54


